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Jadore Deluxe Hotel & Spa

131106471

VTO

New

DZ (DOUBLE LAND VIEW ROOM)

AP

1

2

0

0

9

TruvaApi

27.07.2024

05.08.2024

İsim Cinsiyet Yaş

Sistem Numarası : 533581551 Yazdırma Tarihi : 22.07.2024

:Otel Adı

:Voucher No

:Tur Operatörü

:Rez. Durumu

:Oda Tipi

:Pansiyon Tipi

:Oda Sayısı

:Yetişkin Sayısı

:Çocuk Sayısı

:Bebek Sayısı

:Gün Sayısı

:Satış Şekli

:Giriş Tarihi

:Çıkış Tarihi

Lavrik, Erik Mr 42

Luptakova, Eva Mrs 36

Not

Rezervasyon Tarihi

21.07.2024

Geliş - Varış Hava Alanı

BUD - AYT

Geliş Uçak Kodu

XQ 5521

Uçak Varış Zamanı

00:05


